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DADA RAMCHAND BAKHRU, SINDHU MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAGPUR 

 

RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI MAHARAJ NAGPUR UNIVERSITY 

  B.Sc. FIRST SEMESTER  

WINTER-2022 [ Supplementary]  

REVISED Theory Examination Time Table 

  Time: 9:30AM to 12:30 PM  

Exam Centre: - Dada RamchandBakhru, Sindhu Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur 

[ College Centre code-179] 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT Paper 

19-06-2023 Monday Compulsory English  

20-06-2023 Tuesday Second Language- 
Supplementary English/ Hindi / Marathi 

 

21-06-2023 Wednesday Chemistry/Computer Science I 

22-06-2023 Thursday Physics/Zoology / Bio-Chemistry/ Bio-Technology I 

23-06-2023 Friday Botany/Mathematics / Microbiology I 

24-06-2023 Saturday Chemistry/ Computer Science II 

26-06-2023 Monday Physics/Zoology / Bio-Chemistry/ Bio-Technology II 

27-06-2023 Tuesday Botany/Mathematics / Microbiology II 

28-06-2023 Wednesday Electronics I 

30-06-2023 Friday Electronics II 

 
NOTE- 1] Question Papers are of Descriptive type and time duration is 3 hours. 

2] Students should report 15 minutes before commencement of Examination. 

3] The students should visit college website for details about seat number and other 

information. 
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